1 Mile Run

1 Zander Kuhn

2 Ahnalie Price

3 Shaun Kuhn

4 Tiffanie Cutren

5 Hazel Cutren

6 TJ Sughrue

7 Jessica Dollard

8 Ryan Salamanca

9 Alex Salamanca
10 Danny Castilas
11 Debbie Constancio

12 Lourdes San Miguel

13 Holly Hall

5 Km Run

1 Jacob Porter

2 Nicole Lindsey

3 John Tovair

4 Chris Boyce

5 Sarah Coronado

6 Milton Zhinin

7 Juan Flores

8 Erica Garcia

9 Jerry Roach
10 Lucy Garcia
11 Lupe Ruiz
12 Vivan Kuhn
13 Bertha Terrazas
14 Bryaly McClintock
15 Tiffany McClintock
16 Angelique Zhinin

17 Jennifer Lisson

2019 BUNNY RUN

Time
9:52
10:13
10:36
16:06
16:10
16:37
17:02
18:13
18:14
18:55
18:56
18:56
21:26

Time
19:38
21:47
22:45
23:55
25:55
26:26
27:43
28:57
29:45
31:17
31:42
32:17
33:38
34:21
34:21
34:21
47:05

Place

Overall Male
Overall Female
Second Male
Second Female
Third Female
Third Male

Place

Overall Male
Overall Female
First 0-19 Male
First 30-39 Male
First 30-39 Female
Second 30-39 Male
First 60-69 Male
Second 30-39 Female
First 70+ Male
Third 30-39 Female
First 50-59 Female

Second 50-59 Female
First 0-19 Female

Third 50-59 Female

June 22, 2019



2019 BUNNY RUN June 22, 2019

10 Km Run Time Place

1 Tory Guilo 44:47 First Overall Female
2 Dennis Hall 47:23 First Overall Male
3 Cynthia Bishop 51:37 First 40-49 Female
4 Tom Steinke 51:38 First 20-29 Male
5 Kaitilynn LeBrasseur 56:26 First 20-29 Female
6 Jeffery Lisson 56:43 First 50-59 Male
7 Martha Fay 1:00:56 First 50-59 Female
8 Cloefe Jenson 1:05:52 First 30-39 Female
9 Andrea Gomez 1:10:10 Second 30-39 Female
10 Lee Lardender 1:17:23 First 70+ Male
11 Angelia Reddish 1:24:31 Second 50-59 Female

12 Floyd Fay 1:31:32 Second 50-59 Male



