## **2019 BUNNY RUN**

## June 22, 2019

Place

	1 Mile Run	Time	Place
	1 Zander Kuhn	9:52	Overall Male
	2 Ahnalie Price	10:13	Overall Female
	3 Shaun Kuhn	10:36	Second Male
	4 Tiffanie Cutren	16:06	Second Female
	5 Hazel Cutren	16:10	Third Female
	6 TJ Sughrue	16:37	Third Male
	7 Jessica Dollard	17:02	
	8 Ryan Salamanca	18:13	
	9 Alex Salamanca	18:14	
1	0 Danny Castilas	18:55	
1	1 Debbie Constancio	18:56	
1	2 Lourdes San Miguel	18:56	
1	3 Holly Hall	21:26	

5 Km Run	Time	Place
1 Jacob Porter	19:38	Overall Male
2 Nicole Lindsey	21:47	Overall Female
3 John Tovair	22:45	First 0-19 Male
4 Chris Boyce	23:55	First 30-39 Male
5 Sarah Coronado	25:55	First 30-39 Female
6 Milton Zhinin	26:26	Second 30-39 Male
7 Juan Flores	27:43	First 60-69 Male
8 Erica Garcia	28:57	Second 30-39 Female
9 Jerry Roach	29:45	First 70+ Male
10 Lucy Garcia	31:17	Third 30-39 Female
11 Lupe Ruiz	31:42	First 50-59 Female
12 Vivan Kuhn	32:17	
13 Bertha Terrazas	33:38	Second 50-59 Female
14 Bryaly McClintock	34:21	First 0-19 Female
15 Tiffany McClintock	34:21	
16 Angelique Zhinin	34:21	
17 Jennifer Lisson	47:05	Third 50-59 Female

## 2019 BUNNY RUN

## June 22, 2019

10 Km Run	Time	Place
1 Tory Guilo	44:47	First Overall Female
2 Dennis Hall	47:23	First Overall Male
3 Cynthia Bishop	51:37	First 40-49 Female
4 Tom Steinke	51:38	First 20-29 Male
5 Kaitilynn LeBrasseur	56:26	First 20-29 Female
6 Jeffery Lisson	56:43	First 50-59 Male
7 Martha Fay	1:00:56	First 50-59 Female
8 Cloefe Jenson	1:05:52	First 30-39 Female
9 Andrea Gomez	1:10:10	Second 30-39 Female
10 Lee Lardender	1:17:23	First 70+ Male
11 Angelia Reddish	1:24:31	Second 50-59 Female
12 Floyd Fay	1:31:32	Second 50-59 Male